Stainless Steel Pull

USP'PE 2AFVURAESF

ATFVLA

[USP-6 |[USP-8 | [USP-10]

L1

Lf

»— ) P E ZF%% >

L1

o #ME -t EIF

N

B
AV VNN
(RUMEY—ER)

USP-PE*!

SUS303*2
EREREE
SUS303

SUSXM7

*1: [USP-12][USP-16]ICIFEZIFHBLTLEE Ao
*2: [USP-12][USP-16](£SUS304I1C13WET

™ IU—Vkig - JU—ViRa

BELEDELEEL

N NBK BENSTFvoe

0575-23-1162

Orots

info@nbk1560.com

i N

=

o BUDTVNAS, (S8 - RRMICT SN - THETT,

o EEHh{FBLTULET ((USP-12][USP-16] ER<) . BTE
ML SN, R DIFEEE LB TEFT

® Y3V TERYDIFHDANETUTERIL S (SUSXM7 8)
ERBLET . QUREY—E R GIES) 2 RISV,

4 L—5ZIEn
RG] - BlElE

https://www.nbk1560.com

R
USP-6-32-PE
USP-6-45-PE
USP-6-55-PE
USP-6-64-PE
USP-6-88-PE
USP-8-55-PE
USP-8-64-PE
USP-8-88-PE
USP-8-96-PE
USP-8-100-PE
USP-8-120-PE
USP-8-128-PE
USP-10-88-PE
USP-10-100-PE
USP-10-120-PE
USP-10-180-PE
USP-10-200-PE
USP-10-235-PE
USP-12-125-PE
USP-12-160-PE
USP-12-200-PE
USP-12-250-PE
USP-16-160-PE
USP-16-200-PE
USP-16-250-PE
USP-16-300-PE

*1: ANDFTERATIHEHECTT,

CO@CXJCO@GJO\O'\O'\G\O’\>

(e}

10
10
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16

L1

32
45
55
64
88
55
64
88
%
100
120
128
88
100
120
180
200
235
125
160
200
250
160
200
250
300

N NBK @z r7yoau

26
26
26
26
26
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
43
43
43
43
43
43
51
51
51
51
59
59
59
59

0575-23-1162

20
20
20
20
20
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
33
33
33
33
33
33
39
39
39
39
43
43
43
43

L Lf
41 8
54 8
64 8
73 8
97 8
67 9
76 9

100 9

108 9

112 9

132 9

140 9

103 13

115 13

135 13

195 13

215 13

250 13

137 12

172 12

212 12

262 12

176 12

216 12

266 12

316 12

o BEIETE

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

USP-10-100-PE
\

HEEE
(N)
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

USP-10-100-PE '£
I

QOB
P—ER

B8 (g)

16

21
22
27
40
40
54
57
58
66
70
91
95

100

146

158

183

169

200

236

283

380

437

521

600

-

B mm
RUAEY—ER
R[CHAR

M3x10
M3X10
M3X10
M3x10
M3x10
M4Xx10
M4x10
M4Xx10
M4x10
M4x10
M4x10
M4x10
M5x12
M5X12
M5X12
M5X12
M5X12
M5X12
M6X12
M6X12
M6X12
M6X12
M6X12
M6X12
M6X12
M6X12

XATAE - MEAIINBK DT T 0« b2 TEBL T,

RUMEBY—EX(BIEE) ZZHRADBEE. MREEDKRREC[-P| ZEN

LTLEE L,

info@nbk1560.com

https://www.nbk1560.com



